This Document Prepared by:

Kevin T. McNamara, IN Atty #29376-41
EICHHORN & EICHHORN, LLP 2017
200 Russell Street
P.O. Box 6328
Hammond, Indiana 46325

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2017 DEC 13 PM 2: 13

MICHAEL B. BROWN RECORDER

After recording, mail to:

Marie Sarang 6739 Rhode Island Avenue Hammond, Indiana 46323

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF LAKE

Document is

AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP

Marie S. Sarang, being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and says:
the Lake County Recorder!

- 1. That I reside at 6739 Rhode Island Avenue, Hammond, Indiana ("The Property").
- 2. That the legal description of The Property is as follows:

LOT 10, BLOCK 9, CLINE GARDENS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF HAMMOND, AS PER PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 31, PAGE 71, IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF LAKE COUNTY, INDIANA

- 3. That I am the daughter of John Sarang and Theresa Sarang, husband and wife.
- 4. That The Property was formerly owned as tenants by the entireties by John Sarang and Theresa Sarang, husband and wife.
- 5. That John Sarang died on May 18, 1994, and that the marital relationship that existed at the time they acquired title to The Property remained in effect and unbroken until the date of his death. A true and accurate copy of his death certificate is attached.
- 6. That all funeral expenses in connection with the death of John Sarang have been paid in full.
- 7. That all of the assets of John Sarang that would be includable for Federal Estate Tax purposes, including joint bank accounts and life insurance on decedent's life were not sufficient to necessitate payment of Federal Estate Tax.
- 8. That title to The Property remained in effect and unaltered until the date of John Sarang's death.

Affidavit of Survivorship - page 1

DEC 1 3 2017

JOHN E. PETALAS LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR 029706

Further affiant sayeth not.

Signed this 1st day of December, 2017.

MARIE S. SARANG

STATE OF INDIANA

) ss.

COUNTY OF LAKE

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for said County and State, this 1st day of December 2017, personally appeared MARIE S. GARANG, said person being over the age of 18 years, and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

This Document is the property of the Lake Count Not apple Ic

REBECCA S. TURNQUIST

My Commission Expires: 2/09/2023

My County of Residence: Lake

Social Security Affirmation Statement

I affirm, under the penalties for perjury, that I have taken reasonable care to redact each social security number in this document, unless required by law.

Kevin T. McNamara

ATTEN	ΙΤΙΟΝ	ESTAT	E: Dis	closure	of the	
			ue our			
s yolan	tary ar	d there	e will be	no per	nalty to	ţ
officate	. /	· ·	1 12	5 5	V	

Se ACE LET SURINY NUMBER Se ACE LET SURINEY Se UNDER 1 VEAR Se UNDER 1 VEAR Se UNDER 1 VEAR ALT 19 DETERMINED DAY ALT 4, 1920 Classify, Hungary Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA Se PLACE of DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA See ACCURTY ONE OF LOCATION of Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA See ACCURTY ONLY OF DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') NO NA See ACCURTY ONLY OF DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') I see a company of the Check only one 'See arrections') See COUNTY OF DEATH (Check only one 'See arrections') I see a company of the See arrections on	St. Catherine Hospital 1s. MacCould Security Woulder 1s. MacCoulder 1s	I DECEASED-NAME		CONFIDENTIAL PE			2. SEX	34 TIME OF DE	ATH. 35. DATE	OF DEATH CHO	Or Day, YrJ
Be WAS DECEDENT Be WEST AT SENVED IN BY A SAME PORCES BY ARMED PORCES	WAS DECEMBER WA	John	uuvoro Is	ACF_I set Bighgay					M May	18, 199	94
A US PERMANN NO NA NO NA Separation Separati	ALS VERTIMENT U.S. ARRAP FORCEST NO NA RECEIVE VARIANT FOR CREATING OF SETTING THE RESPONDED OF SETTING THE SETT	ASOCIAL SECURITY	TOMBER				inutes		4		
NO N/A BE PACULTY NAME (if not instances over street and number) BE ACCULTY NAME (if not instances over street and number) St. Cather in e Hospital BE St. Cather in e Hospital There is a Keresztes BID DOCUME TO WIND ON HOSPITAL BE ST. Cather in e Hospital BE ST. Cather	NO NA B RECURSION DOOR RECOGNISHED STATES AND CONTROL OF STATES AN	BA WAS DECEDENT A U.S VETERANT	8b YEAI	LAST SERVED IN	LOCALA D				one: See instruction	ńs)	
St. Catherine Hospital In Marital Status Mait Field In Summinor Serouse In Summinor Serouse In Summinor Serouse In Section To Status In Section To	St. Catherine Hospital 10. MAN STATUS 10. MAN STATUS 11. SUMMOND STOCHS THE FEES REFESS RESISTES 10. MONEY 11. SUMMOND STOCHS 11. SUMMOND S	No	N/	'A		/Outpatient D DC)A	Residence			
The response of the response of the codes in common and the response of the re	Trial Teles and Cooper 136 CRIT TOWN ON LOCATION 136 STREET AND NUMBER 136 CRIT AN					1 .					
136. STREET AND NUMBER 1739. RINGE TO SAN AVE. 184. CHIED OF SAN OF COLOR STREET AND NUMBER 185. CHY, TOWN OR LOCATION 185. CHY,	The Factor of Program	o. MARITAL STATUS Married Married	II. SUR Ther	VIVING SPOUSE (e. grve meden name) (eSa Keres)	ztes	HOOKET	'S USUAL OCCUP, most of working tife	ATION (Give kind of wo Do not use retired)	stee.		The state of the s
33 ZIP CODE 137 INSIDE CTY LIMITS 14 CITIZEN OF 15 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? 139 ON A FARM. 139 ON A FARM. 146323 139 ON A FARM. 146323 139 ON A FARM. 15 NOTES NAME (FYRE MADE LEGIC LIST) 15 NOTES NAME (FYRE MADE LEGIC LIST) 16 NOTES NAME (FYRE MADE LEGIC LIST) 17 ON TO STAND OR TO STAND ORIGINAL ORIGI	13. DECODE 13 MAGE COPULATS 14 CHIEDROY 15 MAX DECEDENT OF MERANDO CHIEDROY FOR MAKE AND PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND LICENSES TO COMMERTING PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND LICENSES TO CAMBRIDERS AND LICENSES TO CAMBRIDERS AND LICENSES TO CAMBRIDERS AND LICENSES		* 13		12	RLOCATION	**		NUMBER		
### Control of the property of	46323 SON FARMS SON F						· · ·				
## STATES NAME (Fort Middle Lato) ## ATTHOUGH DEPOSITION ##	### PETENTS NAME (FIFE MARGE LING) ### CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME (FIFE MARGE LING) ### CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME (FIFE MARGE LING) ### CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME (FIFE MARGE LING) ### CONTROL OF THE PETENTS NAME CONTROL OF THE PET	3e ZIP CODE 13/ 1	NSIDE CITY LIMITS		& No L	Yes (If yes, sp	ecify Coban	Black, White, etc.	(50	ecify only highest	grade completed)
Sarang Katalin Cseszko Os INFORMANTS NAME (Type Pays) The Secretary The Secret	CSESZKO OR AFORMATIS NAME (Tropando) The Court of the C	46323	No □ Yes	USA	Docu		Wh	ite	12	Secondary (0-12)	College (1-4 or
The resal Sarand Constitution of Poisposition Entombrent Sist Date and Place of Business of Constitution of Constitutio	There real control of the control of	8 FATHERS NAME (F		NU		arang	MOTHERS NA	ME First Midsie, Maide talin	n Surname)		Cseszko
METHOD OF DISPOSITION Entember 215 DATE AND PLACE UP DISPOSITION (Varies of Committee), or 21c. LDCATION—City of Town State Burat Cremeron Removal from State MANDER 20c. 1994 St. John Cemetery Flammond, Indiana 226 EMBALMERS NAME. George J. Johnson 226 EMBALMERS UCENSE NO Veo Veo	Several Concession Premoval from Suita 1994 Several form 1			This Do	cument	Dhodo To	proper	ral more Number, Chy	Town State Zi		
Bursal Cremston Removal from State Donestion Other Specify)	Control Cont			the L	ake Co	RIIOGE IS	ccord cord	Hammon			
Doneson Coher (Specify) St. John Cemetery Elammond, Indiana 228. EMBALMERS NAME. George J. Johnson PD08900006 PD08900006 St. Houer, Jr. 228. EMBALMERS LICENSE NO. PD08900006 PD08900006 PD08900006 PD08900006 PD08900006 St. Houer, Jr. 228. EMBALMERS LICENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) Virgil Huber Funeral Home. To51 Kennedy, Hammond, IN 46323 The PART I Emer the diseases injuries, or complication a met closed the cleam Da not anter-nonspecific terms, such as cerdiac or respiratory Approximate interval Betw. Conditions, I any, which gave resulting in disease or condition resulting in disease or condition resulting in underlying Conditions, I any, which gave resulting in underlying DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) PART II. Other significant conditions - Condition	Donnon Corper (scarce for St. John Cemetery Flammond, Indiana 222 EMBALMERS NAME. FDOS 9900006 FDOS 990000006 FDOS 9900006	Y	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.		1		A (Ivame or cemeter	y, crematory, or	Tie EDCATIO	N-City or Town	State
226 EMBALMERS NAME. GEORGE J. Johnson FD08900006 23 WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER? CP No D YES SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR CONTINUED THE S D SC HOUET, Jr. 246 LICENSE NUMBER (of Licensee) 1006049 10	The EMBALMERS NAME GEORGE J. Johnson The Dos Boole of Public And Decycle The Decycle The Public And Decycle The Public								Hammon	d, India	ana
E. PART I Enter the diseases injuries, or complications that closed the clean Da not ance increased in terms, such as certain or resouratory across shock, or heart failure. List only one cause on each line. Onset and D DUE TO (OR AS A CONSCUENCE OF) PRECNANT OR 90 DAYS PERFORMED? AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	B PART I Free that diseases mylines, or combinations must clead the down Do not american possible turns, such as certilat or respiratory. Applicant errest, shock, or heart failure last, copyrights cause on each line. Applicant errest, shock or heart failure last, copyrights cause on each line. ACA D APPlicant CAUSE (First and diseases mylines, or combinations) must cause on each line. ACA D A								ORTED TO CORC	NER?	
E. PART I Enter the diseases injuries, or complications that closed the clean Do not interince specific terms, such as certain or resourciony acrest shock, or heart failure: fust only one cause on each line. MMEDIATE CAUSE (Final Interval Bative Stationary Conditions of the Condit	The property of the significant conditions - Conditions contributing to charm but not previously for the significant conditions - Condi	SIGNATURE OF FL	INERAL DIRECTOR	Restant.			3500	ME ADDRESS. AND L	ICENSE NUMBER	OF FUNERAL HO	OME
Enter the diseases injuries, or complications that caused the death Do not anter-numberolitic terms, such as certain or resouratory arrest, shock, or heart failure, test only one cause on each line. Onget and D DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) 27. WAS DECEDENT PRECNANT OR 90 DAYS PERFORMED? AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	Approximate the diseases injuries or complications that classed the deem Do not anter increased terms, such as certain or resolution, errest about, of heart fature but only diseased as each line. MMAREDATE CAUSE (Final DUE TO IOR AS A CONSTITUTION DUE TO IOR AS A CONSTITU	16 AL	CO S	by Scheder			Vlr	gil Huber	Funera	1 Home	
Interval Betw MMEDIATE CAUSE (Final Issease or condition Esuiting in death) DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) PART II. Other significant conditions: Conditions: Conditions contributing to death but not previously styles in Part A V P S V F P S U.O. DOMELTION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no) TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	INTERVED BY CONSIDER CAUSE (Final sease are occordion and considered considered as the considered as the considered consi	, aun	De la	rung					, Hammo	na, IN	46323
DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) 27. WAS DECEDENT PRECIABLY OR 90 DAYS PERFORMED? AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	MAREDATE CAUSE (Final Due TO IOR AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS A CONCENTRY OF THE DUE TO IOR AS INDICATED AS INDICAT					enter nonspecific ter	ms. such as cardiac	or respiratory			Approximate Interval Betw
DUE TO COR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF DUE TO CORRESPONDE OF T	DUE TO GRAS A CONSEQUENCE OF DUE TO GRAS A CO	MMEDIATE CALISE (E		Acis	to not	ALL THE STATE OF T	il int	avetion:		r';	Onset and D
DUE TO (OR AS A SONSEQUENCE OFF USE to the immediate cause. Stating the underlying DUE TO (OR AS A SONSEQUENCE OFF DUE TO (OR AS A SONSEQUENCE OFF) DUE TO (OR AS A SONSEQUE	DUE TO (OR AS CONSEQUENCE OF)	disease or condition		DUE TO	OR AS A CONSECUE	DE OF O	1.1.	20		· · · · · ·	
DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OFF) PART II. Other significant conditions. Conditions contributing to death but not previously exists in Part A Y P 2 Y Fens U.O. PREGNANT OR 96 DAYS PERFORMED? (Yes or no) (Yes or no) TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OFF) PREGNANT OR 96 DAYS PERFORMED? (Yes or no) TO (COMPLETION OF CAUSE OFF) OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	DUE TO (OR AS DENSEQUENCE OF THE CONSEQUENCE OF THE						A15PU	50	/		- 100° (100°
PART II. Other significant conditions. Conditions contributing to death but not previously strict Ten 21 WAS DECEDENT PREGNANT OR 98 DAYS PERFORMED? AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATHY (Yes or no)	PART II. Other significant conditions. Conditions contributing to death but not previously if its property of the significant conditions. Conditions contributing to death but not previously if its property in the performance of the significant conditions. Conditions contributing to death but not previously if its property in the performance of the significant conditions. Conditions of the performance of the significant conditions. Conditions of the performance of the significant of t	ise to the immediate cau		c:	≃:		鉅	1		<u> </u>	
AVAILABLE PRIOR TO PRECNANT OR 90 DAYS PERFORMED? (Yes or no) PERFORMED? (Yes or no) COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PROPERTY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PRECIANT OR SET DAYS POSTPARTURY (Yes or no) N/A PROPERTY			DUE TO	OR AS A CONSEQUE	NCE OFF		// /			
AVAILABLE PRIOR TO PRECNAMT OR 90 DAYS PERFORMED? (Yes or no) PERFORMED? (Yes or no) COMPLETION OF CAUSE OF DEATH? (Yes or no)	PREGNANT OR SIGNATURE			0 .	E .	FAL	9			7	- in (i
TY PAY FOR SIUM (Yes or no) COMPLETION OF CAUSE (Yes or no)	POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) NA POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) NA POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) NA POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) NA POSTPARTUM (Yes or no) POSTPARTUM (Yes or no)	1.0	,	ons contributing to death	but not previously state	DIANA				. AVAILAE	BLE PRIOR TO
1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	N/A NO N N/A NO	hyperte	n5/00					. (Yes	or no)	. COMPLE	TION OF CAUSE
	HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the cause(s) as sta						N/A	No		N/	/A
	29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. May 20, 1994 30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Yillian, Day, Y		HEALTH C	OFFICER On the basis of	examination and/or inv	restigation in my opi	nion, death occurred	at the time, date, and pla	ice, and due to the	cause(s) as stated	d:
HEATTH OFFICER On the bear of attendance and/or investigation in my common death occurred at the time date and nigra and due to the carried at the	May 20, 1994 30 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Yill Street of INJURY Substitution of Injury S			On the basis of exami	nation and/or investigati	on, in my apinion, de	ath occurred at the ti				
one) II HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated. CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated.	David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Yill) 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34a: DATE OF INJURY 34b: TIME OF 34c: INJURY AT WORK? 34d: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED 34a: DATE OF INJURY 34b: TIME OF 34c: INJURY (Yee or not) 34c: Pending Investigation 34c: PLACE OF INJURY—At home farm, sufeet, factory, office building reit, (Specify) 34d: Description	296 SIGNATURE AND	TITLE OF CERTIFIER	well was	14)				TO	The state of the s	
one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated. CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated. 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day): Monny, 200, 11-00 (Monin, Day):	David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 32. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Y) 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34. DATE OF INJURY 34. DATE OF INJURY 34. TIME OF Sec. INJURY AT WORK? 34. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPRED. (Ver or no.) 34. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, sufeet, factory, office building fait. (Specify) 34. Cocular not be building fait. (Specify)	NAME AND ADDRESS	SS OF DERSON WE	the state of the s		(Tune/Print)		0103399		THEY ES,	, 1754
one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated 296. SIGNATURE ANOTITIE OF CERTIFIER 296. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 296. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Dev. May 20, 1994)	33. MANNER OF DEATH 34a: DATE OF INJURY 34b: TIME OF 34c INJURY AT WORK? 34d: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Month. Dey Year) INJURY (Year or not) Accident Accident 34a: PLACE OF INJURY—At horse, farm, surest, factory office building feit, (Specify) Determined	David A.	Buchanan	M.D., 471	2 Magoun 1	Avenue, I	Bast Chic	cago, Indi	ana 463	12	
One) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated 29b. SIGNATURE AND/TITLE OF CERTIFIER 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day: May 20, 1:994	33. MANNER OF DEATH 34a: DATE OF INJURY 34b: TIME OF 34c: INJURY: AT WORK? 34d: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Yes or not) (Yes or not) (Yes or not) 34c: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Yes or not) 34d: DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED. (Yes or not)	31. HEALTH OFFICERS	SIGNATURE	و		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·	32. DATE FILE	D (Month, Day, Yea
David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated 296. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 296. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day) May 20, 1994 30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Monin, Day, Year)	[Natural Pending Investigation Accident Significe Determined Determine	22 AAAANSED OS DEAT	H			OF 34c IN.	UBY AT WORK?	34d DESCRIBE	HOW INJURY OF	CURRED	70-9
On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the capita(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the capita(s) as stated 296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER 296. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day: May 20, 1.994) 30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 25) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Monin, Day: Year)	Accident Supplies Could not be building feit, (Specific)		H**	4 A	.1.			JAC. DESCRIBE	33	$MZ \rightarrow$	
DAVID A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 133. MANNER OF DEATH 134. DATE OF INJURY 134. DATE OF INJURY 134. TIME OF 134. INJURY AT WORK? 135. HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated 29b. SIGNATURE and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 1/035/477 29d. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day, May 20, 1994) 10. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Monin, Day, Year) 33. MANNER OF DEATH 346. DATE OF INJURY 346. INJURY AT WORK? 346. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED.	Accident 34e. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm surest factory office 34f. LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number. City or Town States) Science Deteringued Deteringue									0 5 2	
DAVID A. BUCHARAN M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34a: DATE OF INDIANY (Ver or not) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and plac	Determined to the second of th	Netural .				MI.		71 131 3			
HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Monin, Day, May 20, 1.994) 10. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 25) (Type/Prin) DAVID A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 11. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Monin Day, Yeil) 13. MANNER OF DEATH 34e. DATE OF INJURY 134b. TIME OF 134c. INJURY AND WORK? 134c. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY. OCCURRED. 134c. Describer of Number or Rural Rouse Number or Rural Rouse Number. City of Town, State)	AND RESIDENCE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	Netural	nvestigation	34e. PLACE OF IN	JURYAt home, farm, \$	treet factory office	34f L	DCATION (Street and	Number or Rural F	loute Number, Cny	or Town State)
HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(a) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and due to the cause(a) as stated 296. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER 296. MEDICAL LICENSE NO. 296. DATE SIGNED (Month, De. May 20, 1994 300. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 26) (Type/Print) David A. Buchanan M.D., 4712 Magoun Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 46312 31. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE 32. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year) 33. MANNER OF DEATH 34e. DATE OF INJURY 34b. TIME OF 34c. INJURY AT WORK? 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED Natural Pending Investigation 34e. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street factory office 34f. LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number. City or Jown, State) Sugrice Good not be Dudding-Yeir, (Specify);		Netural	Investigation Could not be Determined	34e. PLACE OF IN. building etc. (S	pecky)					loute Number Cry	or Town State)